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Sanctioned (Approved) Intake

Academic Year 2024-25 2023-24 2022-23 2021-22 2020-21 2019-20

UG [3 Years Program(s)] 578 573 607 - - -

PG [2 Year Program(s)] 30 38 - - - -

Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)

(All programs
of all years)

No. of Male
Students

No. of Female
Students

Total Students Within State
(Including male

& female)

Outside State
(Including male

& female)

Outside
Country

(Including male
& female)

Economically
Backward

(Including male
& female)

Socially
Challenged

(SC+ST+OBC
Including male

& female)

No. of students
receiving full

tuition fee
reimbursement
from the State

and Central
Government

No. of students
receiving full

tuition fee
reimbursement
from Institution

Funds

No. of students
receiving full

tuition fee
reimbursement
from the Private

Bodies

No. of students
who are not

receiving full
tuition fee

reimbursement

UG [3 Years
Program(s)]

684 756 1440 1413 27 0 0 185 19 0 20 146

PG [2 Year
Program(s)]

8 23 31 31 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 5

Placement & Higher Studies

UG [3 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year No. of first year
students intake in the

year

No. of first year
students admitted in

the year

Academic Year No. of students graduating in minimum
stipulated time

No. of students
placed

Median salary of
placed

graduates(Amount in
Rs.)

No. of students
selected for Higher

Studies

2020-21 630 578 2022-23 473 17 240000(Two Lakh
Fourty Thousand)

120

2021-22 598 543 2023-24 206 17 120000(One Lakh
Twenty thousand only)

45

2022-23 607 575 2024-25 489 16 300000(Three Lakh) 106

PG [2 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year No. of first year
students intake in the

year

No. of first year
students admitted in

the year

Academic Year No. of students graduating in minimum
stipulated time

No. of students
placed

Median salary of
placed

graduates(Amount in
Rs.)

No. of students
selected for Higher

Studies

2021-22 38 26 2022-23 26 0 0(Zero) 0

2022-23 38 15 2023-24 13 2 120000(One Lakh
Twenty Thousand
only)

0

2023-24 38 20 2024-25 19 8 250000(Two Lakh Fifty
Thousand)

0



UG3  UG4: Placement & Higher Studies for previous 3 years

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital expenditure for previous 3 years

Academic Year 2024-25 2023-24 2022-23

Utilised Amount Utilised Amount Utilised Amount

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)

Library 420283 (Four Lakh Twenty Thousand Two Hundred and Eighty
Three)

224938 (Two Lakh twenty four thousand nine hundred and
thirry eight)

120109 (One Lakh Twenty Thousand One Hundred and Nine)

New Equipment for Laboratories 0 (Zero) 381537 (Three Lakh Eighty one thousand five hundred and
thirty seven)

0 (Zero)

Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding
expenditure on Land and Building)

612430 (Six Lakh Twelve Thousand Four Hundred and Thirty) 2987339 (Twentynine Lakh Eighty seven   thousand  three
hundred and thirty nine)

570430 (Five Lakh seventy thousand four hundred and thirty)

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Academic Year 2024-25 2023-24 2022-23

Utilised Amount Utilised Amount Utilised Amount

Annual Operational Expenditure

Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff) 139504964 (Thirteen Crore Ninty Five Lakh Four Thousand
Nine Hundred and Sixty Four)

137400818 (Thirteen Crore Seventy four lakh eight hundred
and eighteen)

126279820 (Twelve Crore sixty two lakh seventy nine thousand
eight hundred and twenty)

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables and
other running expenditures(excluding maintenance of hostels
and allied services,rent of the building, depreciation cost, etc)

2995426 (Twenty Nine Lakhs Ninety Five Thousand Four
Hundred and Twenty Six)

6574356 (Sixty five Lakh Seventy four thousand three hundred
and fifty six)

5196800 (Fifty one lakh ninty six thousand eight hundred)

Seminars/Conferences/Workshops 41099 (Fourty one Thousand and Ninty Nine) 37950 (Thirty seven thousand nine hundred and fifty) 18550 (Eighteen thousand five hundred and fifty)

PCS Facilities: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps? Yes, more than 40% of the buildings

2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, including wheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for
handicapped students?

Yes

3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students? Yes, more than 40% of the buildings

Accreditation

NAAC Accreditation

1. Does your institute have a valid NAAC Accreditation? YES

Faculty Details2

Srno Name Designation Gender Qualification Experience (In
Months)

Currently working
with institution?

Joining Date Leaving Date Association type

1 Dr Rohita Vishal
Kamat

Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 138 Yes 28-10-2021 -- Regular

2 Ms Shveta Shanu
Desai

Assistant Professor Female M. Phil 197 Yes 19-06-2009 -- Regular



3 Mr Narendra Gaonkar Assistant Professor Male M.COM 156 Yes 15-09-2014 -- Regular

4 Ms Michelle Alisha
Dmello

Assistant Professor Female M.A 114 Yes 28-10-2021 -- Regular

5 Mr Seltan Coastao
Gomes

Assistant Professor Male M.COM 108 Yes 20-06-2017 -- Regular

6 Ms Teja C Temkar Assistant Professor Female M.COM 167 Yes 26-06-2013 -- Regular

7 Dr Savia Mendes Associate Professor Female Ph.D 348 Yes 20-06-1998 -- Regular

8 Mr Rajesh V
Shetgaonkar

Assistant Professor Male M.A.(Economics) 300 Yes 18-06-2009 -- Regular

9 Dr Sanchiliana Faria Associate Professor Female Ph.D 372 Yes 17-07-1995 -- Regular

10 Ms Gouri Manerkar Associate Professor Female M.A.(Economics) 288 Yes 04-02-2005 -- Regular

11 Ms Cedila Pereira Assistant Professor Female M.A 216 Yes 16-06-2008 -- Regular

12 Dr Sonal Thakker Associate Professor Female Ph.D 336 Yes 20-06-1998 -- Regular

13 Dr Ashish Joshi Associate Professor Male Ph.D 348 Yes 06-08-1997 -- Regular

14 Mr Satyawan Naik Assistant Professor Male M.A 292 Yes 04-02-2005 -- Regular

15 Mr Dattaprasad D
Shirgurkar

Assistant Professor Male M.A.(Political Science) 145 Yes 01-10-2014 -- Regular

16 Dr Atmaram M Tarpe Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 163 Yes 27-06-2013 -- Regular

17 Ms Safal S Narvekar Assistant Professor Female M.COM 168 Yes 27-06-2013 -- Regular

18 Mr Hussain Yasser
Razak

Assistant Professor Male M.A.(Economics) 162 Yes 27-06-2013 -- Regular

19 Dr Freda Cota e
Pereira

Associate Professor Female Ph.D 264 Yes 15-06-2005 -- Regular

20 Dr Cosma Fernandes Associate Professor Male Ph.D 348 Yes 03-01-1997 -- Regular

21 Dr S Susan  Deborah Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 148 Yes 01-07-2014 -- Regular

22 Mrs Rochana
Kharangate

Associate Professor Female M. Phil 389 Yes 16-07-1996 -- Regular

23 Ms Swati Shigaonkar Assistant Professor Female M.COM 223 Yes 01-07-2008 -- Regular

24 Ms Shivani Shirodkar Associate Professor Female M.A.(Economics) 300 Yes 04-07-2002 -- Regular

25 Ms Shruti B Nayak Assistant Professor Female MSc(Mathematics) 207 Yes 22-06-2009 -- Regular

26 Ms Maria Fatima
DCosta

Assistant Professor Female M.A 156 Yes 01-08-2013 -- Regular

27 Ms Jessy Coutinho Assistant Professor Female M.A.(Sociology) 192 Yes 25-06-2014 -- Regular

28 Dr Champa Parab Associate Professor Female Ph.D 408 Yes 13-07-1992 -- Regular

29 Shri Sandeep M
Kadam

Associate Professor Male MSc(Mathematics) 387 Yes 01-08-1994 -- Regular

30 Ms Thomasin Joliza
Dsouza

Assistant Professor Female M.COM 86 Yes 28-10-2021 -- Regular

31 Mr William De Souza Assistant Professor Male M.A 96 Yes 02-07-2018 -- Regular



32 Mr Sanjeev Shirodkar Associate Professor Male M.COM 318 Yes 04-02-2005 -- Regular

33 Ms Gauri A Dessai Assistant Professor Female MCA 111 Yes 16-08-2022 -- Adhoc / Contractual

34 Mr Suraj Prakash
Tuyekar

Assistant Professor Male M.COM 92 Yes 16-08-2022 -- Adhoc / Contractual

35 Ms Shubhada D Parab Assistant Professor Female M.COM 68 Yes 16-08-2022 -- Adhoc / Contractual

36 Shri Vasant Santosh
Pednekar

Assistant Professor Male M.COM 28 Yes 01-09-2021 -- Other

37 Dr Deepak D Gosavi Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 144 Yes 28-10-2021 -- Regular

38 Ms Sanjana S
Halarnkar

Assistant Professor Female M.COM 85 Yes 28-10-2021 -- Regular

39 Ms Amita Naik Assistant Professor Female M.A 138 Yes 28-10-2021 -- Regular

40 Dr Manasvi M Kamat Dean / Principal /
Director / Vice
Chancellor

Female Ph.D 256 Yes 08-01-2022 -- Regular

41 Mrs Nilam Shetye Assistant Professor Female M.E. 147 Yes 16-08-2022 -- Adhoc / Contractual

42 Paricshit Phal Desai Assistant Professor Male MBA 47 No 03-07-2023 03-05-2025 Adhoc / Contractual

43 Gulshan Mullah Assistant Professor Female M.A 168 Yes 16-08-2023 -- Adhoc / Contractual

44 Ms Rupali Shetye Assistant Professor Female M.A 86 Yes 27-06-2023 -- Adhoc / Contractual

45 Ms Nishita Salgaonkar Assistant Professor Male M.COM 13 Yes 08-08-2023 -- Adhoc / Contractual

46 Dr Brian Pacheco Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 184 Yes 28-06-2023 -- Adhoc / Contractual

47 Ms Sonali Karapurkar Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 24 Yes 21-06-2023 -- Other

48 Mr Shubham Naik Assistant Professor Male M.COM 62 Yes 27-06-2023 -- Adhoc / Contractual

49 Dr Kirti Tyagi Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 96 Yes 21-06-2023 -- Adhoc / Contractual

50 Mr Rajesh D Tanksali Assistant Professor Male MCA 173 Yes 16-08-2022 -- Adhoc / Contractual

51 Nalisha Velip Assistant Professor Female M.A 1 No 09-07-2024 06-05-2025 Adhoc / Contractual

52 Prajakta Vaze Assistant Professor Female M.Sc. 1 No 10-07-2024 03-05-2025 Adhoc / Contractual

53 Utkersh Pagi Assistant Professor Male M.A 1 Yes 10-07-2024 -- Adhoc / Contractual

54 Sushila Telgiri Assistant Professor Female M.COM 1 Yes 21-06-2024 -- Adhoc / Contractual

55 Ms Priscilla David Assistant Professor Female M.A 1 No 10-12-2021 03-05-2025 Other

56 Damini Mane Assistant Professor Female M.A 18 No 16-08-2022 05-05-2025 Other

57 Fatimabi Bijapurkar Assistant Professor Female MTTM(Tour & Travel) 12 No 12-01-2023 06-05-2024 Other

58 Sheikh Asif
Mohammad

Assistant Professor Male M.A.(Economics) 12 No 27-09-2022 06-05-2024 Other

59 Sindhuja Desai Assistant Professor Female M.Sc. 21 Yes 21-11-2023 -- Adhoc / Contractual

60 Ms Ashleen Fernandes Assistant Professor Female M.A 13 Yes 07-07-2023 -- Adhoc / Contractual

61 Ms Namrata Mahabal Assistant Professor Female M.E. 39 Yes 21-06-2023 -- Other

62 Ms Suhani Desai Assistant Professor Female MCA 12 No 10-07-2023 05-05-2025 Other



63 Lakshata Matonkar Assistant Professor Female M.A 12 No 19-07-2024 05-05-2025 Other

64 Huzaifa Shaikh Assistant Professor Female M.A.(Economics) 1 Yes 10-07-2024 -- Other

65 Anette Joseph Assistant Professor Female M.A 108 No 10-07-2024 03-05-2025 Other

66 Marima Monteiro Assistant Professor Female M.A 2 No 10-07-2024 03-05-2025 Other

67 Nidhi Naik Assistant Professor Female M.A 1 No 09-07-2024 05-05-2025 Other

68 Kalash Kankonkar Assistant Professor Female M.COM 1 No 28-06-2023 05-05-2025 Other

69 Racheal Goes Assistant Professor Female MBA 120 Yes 21-06-2024 -- Adhoc / Contractual

70 Ismail Shaikh Assistant Professor Male M.COM 12 Yes 21-06-2024 -- Adhoc / Contractual

71 Sandiya Dourado Assistant Professor Female M.Sc. 74 No 09-07-2024 05-05-2025 Adhoc / Contractual

72 Racheal Chacko Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 193 No 02-07-2024 30-11-2025 Adhoc / Contractual

73 Poonam Sharma Assistant Professor Female M.A 22 No 16-07-2024 05-05-2025 Other

74 Pratiksha Gaonkar Assistant Professor Female M.A 12 Yes 21-06-2024 -- Other

75 Anagha Omkar Kamat
Sambary

Assistant Professor Female M.A 24 No 21-06-2024 05-05-2025 Other

76 Anisha Sawant Assistant Professor Female M.A 24 No 21-06-2024 05-05-2025 Other

77 Karuna Ballikar Assistant Professor Female M.A 12 No 21-06-2024 18-09-2025 Other


